1:30-1:40

1:40-2:10

2:10-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

CT RGGI Workgroup Meeting
Thursday, April 26, 2007
1:30-3:30pm
Russell Room
79 Elm Street (3" Floor)
Hartford, CT

Agenda

Introductions

RGGI Updates

New RGGI State

Regional Auction Design Progress

EATS Development

Establishment of the RGGI Regional Organization
MJB / Climate Trust Offset RFP

Leakage Report Overview
Overview of CT RGGI Rule Pre-Proposal

Continuing Discussion



